
Member’s Name Council Position Contact Info 

Jennifer Evans Chair jennifer.evans@seattlecolleges.edu

934.6646 ~ TC 140

Katie Frazier Vice-Chair katie.frazier@seattlecolleges.edu

934.6783 ~ 4TC140

To Be Announced Council Secretary; 

apptd by the President

Ricardo Leyva-Puebla Standing Member ricardo.leyva-puebla@seattlecolleges.edu

Office of Diversity 934.6455 ~ 4JB135

Marla Lockhart Full Time Faculty marla.lockhart@seattlecolleges.edu

(2nd  Year) Representative 934.6802 ~ 4OLY207

Reggie Daigneault Full Time Faculty Regina.Daigneault@seattlecolleges.edu

(1st  Year) Representative 934.6846 ~ 4CAS112

Ryan Dorman Part-time Faculty Ryan.Dorman@seattlecolleges.edu

(1st Year) Representative 934.5151 ~ 4UNI101

Pablo Basilio Classified pablo.basilio@seattlecolleges.edu

(2nd  Year) Representative 934.5844 ~ 4RS003

Pedro Reyes Classified pedro.reyes@seattlecolleges.edu

(2nd Year) Representative 934.6475 ~ 4RS311

Debi Gary Classified Debi.Gary@seattlecolleges.edu

(1st Year) Representative 934.5844 ~ 4RS043

Ben Taves Exempt ben.taves@seattlecolleges.edu

 (2nd  Year) Representative 934.6819 ~ 4TC140

Kelly DeForrest Exempt kelly.deforrest@seattlecolleges.edu

 (2nd  Year) Representative 934.7962 ~ 4RS079D

Laura Matson Exempt Laura.Matson@seattlecolleges.edu

(1st Year) Representative 

To Be Announced Student 

(1st Year) Representative

To Be Announced Student 

(1st Year) Representative

To Be Announced Student

(1st Year) at large
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